Sopot Arabian Horse Show (Breeders'

Show)

Hipodrom Sopot, Poland
22 jul 2023, Junior Female B
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: D LEEN 91.85
Colour: grey

Owner: Lubochnia

Arabians

Name: D 90.85
HENNEYYAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JOOD

STUD - Mohamed

Jassim Jaidah

Name: ADOS LURCA 90.75
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr Meshari

Mohammed Al-

Shammari -

ALDEEM ARABIANS

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.

|'
0
~+
2.

19.5 195 19.5 20 20
19 19.5 195 20 195
NECK 185 19 19 195 19
BODY 18 18 18 18 18

FRONT 15.5 15,5 155 16 155
LEGS

HIND 15,5 15,5 155 15 155
LEGS

MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 195

M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.

19
19.5 195 20 20 20

19 195 20 19.5

NECK 19 19 19 20 19
BODY 17.5 175 18 17.5 17.5

FRONT 15 15 155 15 15
LEGS

HIND 15,5 15,5 155 15 155
LEGS

MOVE 19 19 19 195 19

TYPE

M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.

19.5 195 19 19.5 19
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
NECK 185 19 19 19 18
BODY 18 17.5 18 185 17.5

FRONT 15.5 15,5 15.5 155 15
LEGS

HIND 15 15.5 15.5 15,5 15

LEGS

MOVE 19 195 19 19.5 185



4th

5th

6th

Name: DE QUEEN OF
LIFE

Colour: grey

Owner: Frejlich,
Petroniusz

Name: CENDOZA
Colour: bay

Owner: Stadnina
Koni Janow Podlaski
Sp. z o0.0.

Name: EMARIA M
Colour: grey
Owner: Piotr
Podgorny

90.7

90.05

89.9

BODY
FRONT
LEGS
HIND
LEGS

MOVE

M

1
1

1
1

15
19

alE

9
9

NECK 18.5

8
6

5
5

J.M. M.O.
19.5 19.5
19 195
19 185
18 18
15.5 15.5

15.5 15.5

19 19

C.L. E.G.
19 19
19 19.5

18.5 18.5

17.5 18

155 16

15 16

19 19

.T. J.M. M.O.

TYPE

HIND
LEGS

MOVE

M

T

19.5

1

NECK 18.5
BODY 18

FRONT 15.5
LEGS

15
1

9
5

9

19 19
19 18.5
18.5 18.5
17.5 18
15.5 15.5

15.5 15.5

19 19

C.L. E.G.
19 18.5
18.5 18.5
19 18
18 18
15.5 15.5

155 16

19 19

. J.M. M.O.

TYPE

HEAD

BODY

FRONT
LEGS

HIND
LEGS

MOVE

M

1
1

1
1
1
1

T

9
9

NECK 18.5

8
5
5
9

18.5 19
19 19
18.5 18.5
18 18.5
15.5 15.5

15.5 15.5

18.5 18.5

C.L. E.G.
19 19
19 19
18.5 18.5
19 18
15.5 15,5

16 15.5

18.5 18



Judges

M.T. == Marianne Tengstedt, DK

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US

M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB

E.G. 11 Elisa Grassi, IT



	Sopot Arabian Horse Show (Breeders' Show)
	Judges


