

Sopot Arabian Horse Show (Breeders' Show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Hipodrom Sopot, Poland
22 Jul 2023, Junior Female B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail					
1st	Name: D LEEN	91.85	M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.					
	Colour: grey		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
	Owner: Lubochnia Arabians		HEAD	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			NECK	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18
			FRONT LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			HIND LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
	2nd		Name: D HENNEYAH	90.85	M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.			
Colour: grey		TYPE	19		19	19.5	20	19.5
Owner: AL JOOD STUD - Mohamed Jassim Jaidah		HEAD	19.5		19.5	20	20	20
		NECK	19		19	19	20	19
		BODY	17.5		17.5	18	17.5	17.5
		FRONT LEGS	15		15	15.5	15	15
		HIND LEGS	15.5		15.5	15.5	15	15.5
		MOVE	19		19	19	19.5	19
3rd		Name: ADOS LURCA	90.75		M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.			
	Colour: grey	TYPE		19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
	Owner: Mr Meshari Mohammed Al-Shammari - ALDEEM ARABIANS	HEAD		19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
		NECK		18.5	19	19	19	18
		BODY		18	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
		FRONT LEGS		15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
		HIND LEGS		15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
		MOVE		19	19.5	19	19.5	18.5

4th	Name: DE QUEEN OF LIFE Colour: grey Owner: Frejlich, Petroniusz	90.7	M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.					
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			NECK	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18
			FRONT LEGS	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			HIND LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19	19

5th	Name: CENDOZA Colour: bay Owner: Stadnina Koni Janow Podlaski Sp. z o.o.	90.05	M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.					
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	18.5
			HEAD	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18
			FRONT LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			HIND LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19

6th	Name: EMARIA M Colour: grey Owner: Piotr Podgorny	89.9	M.T. J.M. M.O. C.L. E.G.					
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19
			HEAD	19	19	19	19	19
			NECK	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	19	18
			FRONT LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			HIND LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18

Judges

M.T. 🇩🇰 Marianne Tengstedt, DK

J.M. 🇺🇸 Janice McCrea - Wight, US

M.O. 🇪🇬 Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

C.L. 🇬🇧 Christopher Lowe, GB

E.G. 🇮🇹 Elisa Grassi, IT